

Entry form, photograph(s) and digital images are due Thursday, Aug 4, 2022.

		Phone:
E-mail Address:		
AIA Central Valley (AIACV) wi	ll email Entry #s upon r	receipt of entry form.
	equirements and under	and sole author and owner of the copyright, agrees to stands that AIA Central Valley will use caution when amage will not occur.
By submitting these images,		tral Valley and Comstock's Magazine permission
• •		opriate for marketing, publicity and exhibition nece Architecture Event).
to display and use these imaguse (perhaps beyond the AIA		
, ,		
use (perhaps beyond the AIA	Central Valley Experien	nce Architecture Event).
use (<i>perhaps beyond the AIA</i>	Central Valley Experien	nce Architecture Event)or
use (<i>perhaps beyond the AIA</i> Select EntryType: \$20 (per image)	Total \$	or
use (perhaps beyond the AIA Select EntryType: \$20 (per image) \$50 (up to 5 images)	Total \$	or

